Focused on the
Future of Cardiac Surgery
Product Catalog
2019 V20
For Customer Service, call:
Phone: 303-777-3000
Toll free: 800-786-4890
Fax: 303-777-8866

on Holder
NeoForm Annuloplasty Ring
NeoForm Annuloplasty Rings
Ordering Information
Catalog # Product Description
NeoForm Annuloplasty Rings
Annuloplasty Ring with Holder
Rings are available in sizes 26, 28, 30,32
Order using the model number followed by the size;
Example 4200--32
Annuloplasty Accessories
(Must be sterilized before each use)
FRBS Flexible Silicone Sizers, set of 9  Sizes 24-40)
GRH Handle
GRH-XL Handle, extra-long (36 cm)
GSS-26/28 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 26/28
GSS-30/32 Stainless Steel Sizer,  double-ended 30/32
GSS-34/36 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 34/36
GSS-38/40 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 38/40
GSS-4 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended set of 2
4
FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Rings and Bands
Updated Technology

5
FlexForm Annuloplasty
Ordering Information
Catalog # Product Description
FlexForm Annuloplasty Rings and Bands
FRH-## FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring with Holder
Rings are available in sizes from 24 to 40
Order using the model number followed by the size;
Example FRH-32
FBH-## FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band with Holder
Bands are available in sizes from 24 to 40
Order using the model number followed by the size;
Example FBH-32
Annuloplasty Accessories
(Must be sterilized before each use)
FRBS Flexible Silicone Sizers, set of 9 ( Sizes 24-40)
GRH Handle
GRH-XL Handle, extra-long (36 cm)
GSS-26/28 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 26/28
GSS-30/32 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 30/32
GSS-34/36 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 34/36
GSS-38/40 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 38/40
GSS-4 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended set of 4
6
Stainless Steel Sizer
Silicone Sizer

Accessories are available separately.
Catalog # Product Description
ART-2 Aortic Tool Kit with Annular Obturators
and Cusp Calipers
Includes the following:
1 ea ASR-19/23 annular obturator
1 ea ASR-23/25 annular obturator
1 ea ASR-27/29 annular obturator
1 ea ASR-31/33 annular obturator
1 ea 6 mm cusp caliper
1 ea 7 mm cusp caliper
1 ea 8 mm cusp caliper
1 ea 9 mm cusp caliper
1 ea 10 mm cusp caliper
1 ea MIR-STS Sterilization Tray
ASR-19/21 19/21 Aortic Obturator
ASR-23/25 23/25 Aortic Obturator
ASR-27/29 27/29 Aortic Obturator
ASR-31/33 31/33 Aortic Obturator
ARC-6 6 mm Aortic Cusp Caliper
ARC-7 7 mm Aortic Cusp Caliper
ARC-8 8 mm Aortic Cusp Caliper
ARC-9 9 mm Aortic Cusp Caliper

24
Robotic Tool Kit
Ordering Information
Catalog # Product Description
Robotic Tools
RSH-L Suture Hook knurled handle, Left (Inner diameter 8mm)
RSH-R Suture Hook knurled Handle, Right (Inner diameter 8mm)
RTK-BTS Ball-Tipped Suction Tube
RTK-LDS Large Diameter Suction Tube
ST-STS Sterilization Tray
Ports/Obturators
RPS-18110 Thoracic Port with Obturator (18mm ID, 110 Length)
RPS-1890 Thoracic Port with Obturator (18mm ID, 90 Length)
RPS-1870 Thoracic Port with Obturator (18mm ID, 70 Length)
RPS-1850 Thoracic Port with Obturator (18mm ID, 50 Length)
RPS-37110 Thoracic Port with Obturator (37mm ID, 110 Length)
RPS-3790 Thoracic Port with Obturator (37mm ID, 90 Length)
RPS-3770 Thoracic Port with Obturator (37mm ID, 70 Length)
RPS-3750 Thoracic Port with Obturator (37mm ID, 50 Length)
MIR-STS Sterilization Tray
Accessories are available separately.
25
Child, Pediatric, and Neonate Retractors

!
!
Catalog # Product Description
FM-PM-1 Flexible Proximal Silicone Marker 25/box (1/pouch)
FM-PM-2 Flexible Proximal Silicone Marker  50/box (2/pouch)
FM-PM-3 Flexible Proximal Silicone Marker  75/box (3/pouch)
AMGM-SD Distal Stainless Steel Marker 25/box (1/pouch)
AMGM-D Distal Stainless Steel Marker with holder  25/Box (1/pouch)
AMGM-BD Distal Non-Sterile Bulk Stainless Steel Markers (100/bag)
34
Coronary Artery Probes
Ordering Information
Catalog # Product Description
Coronary Artery Probes 140 mm Length
CPH-1.00 1.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.25 1.25 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.50 1.50 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.75 1.75 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.00 2.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.25 2.25 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.50 2.50 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.75 2.75 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-3.00 3.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH 1-3 Set of 9 each Coronary Artery Probes (1 mm – 3 mm)
Coronary Artery Probes 191 mm Length
CPH-1.00L 1.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.25L 1.25 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.50L 1.50 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.75L 1.75 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.00L 2.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.25L 2.25 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.50L 2.50 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.75L 2.75 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-3.00L 3.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH 1-3L Set of 9 each Coronary Artery Probes (1 mm – 3 mm)
Coronary
Probes
35
Precision Tools for Revascularization
Ordering Information
Aortic Punch
Catalog # Product Description
Multi-Size, Reusable Aortic Punch
APCS Aortic Punch with Complete Set of 8 Tip Sizes and Sterilization Tray
APB Aortic Punch Body
APBT Aortic Punch Body with One Tip, Any size
APT-3.6 3.6mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-4.4 4.4mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-4.8 4.8mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-5.2 5.2mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-5.6 5.6mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-6.3 6.3mm Aortic Punch Tip
36
Shaw Shods® Suture Guards
Ordering Information
Catalog # Product Description